Moandmkaumnm

NISSAN INTERSTAR asTo6yc (X70) dCi 80

NISSAN INTERSTAR asTo6yc (X70) dCI 90

NISSAN INTERSTAR asTtobyc (X70) dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR asTtobyc (X70) dCi 140

NISSAN INTERSTAR asTtobyc (X70) dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR aBTo6yc (X70) dCi 150

NISSAN INTERSTAR asTo6yc (X70) dCi 100

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCi 80

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCI 90

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCi 140

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCi 150

NISSAN INTERSTAR dyproH (X70) dCi 100

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opTtoBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4actb dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opTtoBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosast 4actb dCi 120

NISSAN INTERSTAR c 6opToBO#I
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb dCi 150

NISSAN INTERSTAR ¢ 6opToBon

lon

07.2002 - .

07.2002 - .

07.2002 - .

11.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

07.2002 - .

07.2002 - .

07.2002 - .

11.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

04.2006 - .

08.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

11.2003 - .

[euratennb

dCi 80 Ounsenb

dClI 90 Auzenb

dCi 120 Ounsenb

dCi 140 Ounsenb

dCi 120 Ounsenb

dCi 150 Omsenb

dCi 100 Onsenb

dCi 80 Ounsenb

dClI 90 Auzenb

dCi 120 Onsenb

dCi 140 Ounsenb

dCi 120 Onsenb

dCi 150 Omsenb

dCi 100 Onzenb

dCi 120 Ounsenb

dCi 120 Ounsenb

dCi 150 Ounsenb

dCi 140 Ounsenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

115
(84)

136
(100)

120
(88)

145
(107)

101
(74)

82
(60)

90
(66)

115
(84)

136
(100)

120
(88)

145
(107)

101
(74)

115
(84)

120
(88)

145
(107)

136

Bug cbopkm

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom



nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb dCi 140

OPEL MOVANO ¢yproH (F9) 2.5 D

OPEL MOVANO ¢yproH (F9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO yproH (F9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO yproH (F9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO yproH (F9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO yproH (F9) 3.0 DTI

OPEL MOVANO yproH (F9) 2.5 DTi

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO dyproH (F9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.5 D

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vactb (U9, E9) 2.5 DTi

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 3.0 DTI

01.1999 - 09.2000

01.1999 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - 10.2001

10.2001 -.

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

07.1998 - 09.2000

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

2.5 D nzenb

2.8 DTI Onzenb

2.2 DTI Onzenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

3.0 DTI Omsenb

2.5 DTi Ausenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 D nzenb

2.8 DTI Onzenb

2.2 DTI Onzenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 DTi Ausenb

3.0 DTI Omsenb

(100)

114
(84)

90
(66)

80
(59)

82
(60)

115
(84)

136
(100)

146
(107)

120
(88)

101
(74)

80
(59)

114
(84)

115
(84)

136
(100)

nnaTtcopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi



OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL MOVANO c 6opToBoi
nnatcopmon/xogosas vacts (U9, E9) 2.5
CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 D

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.8 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.2 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 1.9 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 3.0 DTi

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO Combi (J9) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO camocsan (H9) 2.5 DTI

OPEL MOVANO camocsan (H9) 2.5 DTI

RENAULT MASTER Il dpyprot (FD) 2.5 D

RENAULT MASTER Il dyproH (FD) 2.8 dTI

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

07.1998 - 09.2000

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - 10.2001

10.2001 -.

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

09.2007 - .

10.2003 - 12.2006

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

07.1998 - 01.2001

07.1998 - 10.2001

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 D dnzenb

2.8 DTI Onzenb

2.2 DTI Onzenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

3.0 DTi Ouzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onzenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 D nzenb

2.8 dTI Anzenb

146
(107)

120
(88)

101
(74)

114
(84)

115
(84)

136
(100)

146
(107)

120
(88)

101
(74)

115
(84)

114
(84)

4YacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

camocsarn

camocsarn

dyproH

dyproH



RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 2.2 dCl
90

RENAULT MASTER Il dyproH (FD) 1.9 dTI

RENAULT MASTER Il dpyprot (FD) 2.5 dCi
120

RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 1.9 dCi
80

RENAULT MASTER Il dpyprot (FD) 2.5 dCi
100 (FDOU, FDOV)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢yprot (FD) 3.0 dCi
140 (HDOS, FDOS, HD1S)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢yprot (FD) 3.0 dCi
120

RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il dyprot (FD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmoin/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

D

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmon/xogosas Yacts (ED/HD/UD) 2.8

dTl

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmon/xogosas Yacts (ED/HD/UD) 2.2

dCl1 90

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmoin/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

dCi 120

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmon/xogosas Yacts (ED/HD/UD) 3.0

dCi 140 (EDOS, UD0S)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmoin/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

dCi 100 (ED4V, ED8V)

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - .

10.2001 -.

11.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

06.2005 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

01.2004 - .

07.1998 - 01.2001

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

10.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

2.2 dClI 90 Onzenb

1.9 dTI Anzenb

2.5 dCi 120 Ounsenb

1.9 dCi 80 Ounzenb

2.5dCi 100 (FDOU,
FDOV) Ousenb

3.0 dCi 140 (HDOS,
FDOS, HD1S)
Ousenb

3.0 dCi 120 Onzenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.5 D nzenb

2.8 dTI Anzenb

2.2 dCl 90 Onzenb

2.5 dCi 120 Ounsenb

3.0 dCi 140 (EDOS,
UDOS) Ousenb

2.5dCi 100 (EDA4V,
ED8V) Onzens

115
(84)

82
(60)

99
(73)

136
(100)

116
(85)

101
(74)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

114
(84)

115
(84)

136
(100)

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb



RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opTtoBsoit

nnatcopmoin/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmon/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmoin/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBsoit

nnatcopmon/xogosas 4actb (ED/HD/UD) 2.5

dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 2.5 D

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 2.8 dTI

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 2.2 dCI
90

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 1.9 dTI

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 2.5 dCi
120

RENAULT MASTER Il agTo6yc (JD) 1.9 dCi
80

RENAULT MASTER Il asTo6yc (JD) 2.5 dCi
100 (JDCV)

RENAULT MASTER Il asTo6yc (JD) 3.0 dCi
140 (JDOT)

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTtobyc (JD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTobyc (JD) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTtobyc (JD) 2.5 dCi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 2.8
TDI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 2.2
DTI

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

01.2004 - .

07.1998 - 01.2001

07.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - .

09.2000 - .

10.2001 -.

11.2001 -.

10.2003 - .

10.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

01.2004 - .

10.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - 05.2010

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 dCi Ounszenb

2.5 D dnzenb

2.8 dTI Aunsenb

2.2 dClI 90 Onszenb

1.9 dTI Aunsenb

2.5 dCi 120 dnzenb

1.9 dCi 80 Ounzenb

2.5dCi 100 (JDCV)

Ousenb

3.0 dCi 140 (JDOT)

Ousenb

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.5 dCi Ounsenb

2.8 TDI Onzenb

2.2 DTI Onzenb

101
(74)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

114
(84)

115
(84)

136
(100)

101
(74)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

114
(84)

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

aBTobYyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH



VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 1.9

DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 2.5

DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 2.5

CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 3.0

DTi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 2.5

CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Van (FD) 2.5

CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
2.5DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
3.0 DTi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Combi (JD)
2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 2.8 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 2.2 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 2.5 DTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 2.5 CDTI

10.2001 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 05.2010

04.2004 - 05.2010

10.2003 - 05.2010

08.2006 - 05.2010

08.2006 - 05.2010

09.2000 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 08.2009

10.2001 - 08.2009

10.2003 - 05.2010

02.2003 - 08.2009

08.2006 - 05.2010

10.1998 - 10.2001

09.2000 - 05.2010

10.2001 - 05.2010

04.2004 - 05.2010

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

3.0 DTi Ousenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

2.2 DTI Onzenb

1.9 DTI Onsenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

3.0 DTi Ouzenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

2.8 DTI Onzenb

2.2 DTI Onzenb

2.5 DTI Onzenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

115
(84)

101
(74)

136
(100)

146
(107)

120
(88)

90
(66)

82
(60)

115
(84)

101
(74)

136
(100)

120
(88)

146
(107)

114
(84)

115
(84)

101
(74)

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb



VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 3.0 DTi

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk | (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk I (A) Chassis/Cab
(ED, UD, HD) 2.5 CDTI

10.2003 - 05.2010

08.2006 - 05.2010

08.2006 - 05.2010

3.0 DTi Ouzenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

2.5 CDTI Onsenb

136
(100)

120
(88)

146
(107)

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb

¢ 6opToBom
nnaTtcgopmon/xogosasi
yacTb



